TRIPLODECAIRONMAN

Bib Surname Name| Gender Naz DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7| DAY 8 DAY 9
1 SZONYI FERENC| M| HUN| 12.26.42] 120112 122242 12.2436 12.15.47] 12.09.04] 115455 12.20.39 11.3852
14 ROKOB JOZSEF M| HUN| 114230 12.3155 13.3442] 14.02.36 12.02.30] 11.58.00] 11.46.07 12.01.36 11.3552
19 HARVEY STEVEN M UK 115953 14.25.37| 15.26.18] 13.51.38 13.1955| 12.25.17| 12.24.41 12.12.40 12.10.31
2 SUNDIN|  GREGER M| SWE| 124317 144308 151352 144922 15.56.45] 1443.36] 13.41.24 12.12.40 12.10.31
8 LOPEZ|DSE MANUEL M ESP[ 12.1252] 13.1440 13.27.12 141954 13.57.38] 14.19.24] 13.12.18 1416.49 13.26.37
22 METER DANIEL M| SUI| 1355.02] 15.09.49 143213 15.04.03 13.50.40] 14.14.09] 12.37.25 12.27.23 13.35.29
9 KURTZ WAYNE M| USA| 145222 164112 17.36.53] 16.22.59 16.27.12| 15.07.25] 15.53.02 15.27.36 1456.29
13 AZUAJE JAIME M| USA| 15.2843] 16.47.41 16.17.51] 17.15.07 17.01.28] 17.31.45] 17.27.08 16.41.05 17.00.25
7IORRENTINO ANGELO M| ITA| 14.16.25] 15.08.39 15.4416] 155546 17.07.47| 16.18.14] 16.46.50 16.53.03 16.14.23
3| GREISEN KIM M| DEN| 13.04.35] 15.37.34FFT THE RACE

4 CATALANO| VINCENZO M| ITA| 183140 20.28.15 20.45.17| 20.31.35 21.28.47| DNF| 22.32.17| DNS DNS
5| LENDARO| ROBERTO M| ITA| 16.2447] 17.50.26FFT THE RACE

6| BLANTON CHET] M| USA| 16.22.47] 195855 DNS| 15.1453 DNS| 13.1351] 16.52.07 DNS 14.02.29
10 LEHMAN ROGER M| USA| 13.46.29] 15.10.03 145325 154231 16.07.26] 15.49.35] 17.42.54FFT THE RACE

11 PRICE JOHN M| USA[ 19.19.21 DNS DNS DNS DNS|[ 15.41.38 DNS DNS DNS
12 REED TONY M| CAN| 150643 15.28.45 15.58.26] 15.2557 16.13.14] 155757 17.42.58 16.41.00 18.44.15
16 SURAN KAMIL M| CZE| 11.25.48] 11.46.40 121952 14.09.47 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
17 SCHULTZ CHUCK M|~ USA| 141652 17.04.32 13.35.40] 14.24.21 15.31.11 DNS DNS DNS DNS
18 CORTES|  LLORENC M ESP| 16.28.35] 17.37.21 2057.27 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 1455 44
20| HENRIKSEN[HEA STORM F| DEN| 13.45.10 DNS| DNS DNS| DNS|14.35.55|14.57.09 13.49 33 13.52.35
21 ALESSI| GIORGIO M| ITA| 15.06.43] 15.37.33 15.41.10] 15.58.49FFT THE RACE

51 MELXNER| ALEXANDRA F[ AUT| 15.15.27] 15.52.41 DNS| 15.02.59 16.34.00] 14.53.05| 14.48.47| 16.49.15FF T THE RACE

ISSSUED THE 26 OF SEPTEMBER




TRIPLODECAIRONMAN

DAY 10| DAY 11| DAY 12| DAY 13| DAY 14| DAY 15 DAY 16| DAY 17| DAY 18| DAY 19| DAY 20 TOT]
115554 11.3151 11.43.23] 113409 112408 12.08.16 11.21.18 114120 11.39.18] 11.30.43] 111144 237.16.33
11.35.21] 115103 11.37.06 11.2558| 11.25.21] 121212 11.33.03] 115954 10.50.48] 10.57.12] 10.56.21 237.40.07
12.17.27] 12.49.43] 12.11.38] 114509 12.00.14] 1153.25 12.43.08 11.39.15] 12.18.43| 11.3549] 11.29.09 251.00.10
111005 111751 1113.06 11.16.06[ 11.07.52| 12.47.55 11.10.19] 114537 11.18.34] 11.3545] 10.48.42 251.46.27
13.2148] 13.16.21] 13.28.58] 13.07.47[ 13.39.27] 13.31.16 14.18.33] 13.49.52] 13.06.38] 12.06.17| 12.09.46 268.24.07
13.17.49] 13.22.09] 13.00.36] 125853 13.48.38| 14.10.27 13.30.12] 15.33.03] 14.03.39| 14.11.04] 14.22.52 277.45.35
144742 143210 13.46.28( 13.18.28] 13.35.05] 14.40.30 14.09.29] 144426 144219 150948 14.01.01 300.52.36
15.21.20] 1551.11] 144459 144839 14.48.14 15.24.11 15.09.45( 15.04.20] 15.20.27] 15.09.49 303.14.08
163758 161751 153137 16.02.35 16.3551] 16.4957| 16.18.39] 17.38.41] 16.03.28| 17.13.14 309.35.14
DNS DNS| 16.15.26] 17.40.02| 17.53.12] 19.23.33 19.03.05 20.32.53| 18.48.03] 19.04.46
DNS| 12.49.43 DNS DNS DNS| 14.42.22 DNS| 13.38.52 DNF| 13.47.35 DNS
16.36.16 DNS DNS DNS| 15.31.10 DNS DNS DNF 15.43.37| DNS
18.30.44] 18.53.05 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
DNS| 12.32.20| 12.20.15( 115242 1213.17] 14.36.22 13.37.49] 13.35.03| 1252.33] 13.10.11] 12.39.53
DNS| 14.00.58| 16.12.04 DNS DNS| 12.41.25 15.35.05 DNS DNS DNS DNS
16.20.58 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 14.26.47 DNF| DNS DNS DNS
13.26.17| 13.00.18( 12.37.29( 14.02.46| 17.09.06] 16.47.13| 16.06.15( NEW WR

ISSSUED THE 26 OF SEPTEMBER



Pettorale

Cognome

16 SURAN
14 ROKOB
19 HARVEY

8 LOPEZ

1 SZONYI

2 SUNDIN

3 GREISEN
20 HENRIKSEN
10 LEHMAN
22 MEIER

7 SORRENTINO
17 SCHULTZ

9 KURTZ
12 REED
21 ALESSI
51 MEIXNER
13 AZUAJE

6 BLANTON

5 LENDARO
18 CORTES

4 CATALANO
11 PRICE

Nome Sesso
KAMIL M
JOZSEF M
STEVEN M
JOSE MANUELM
FERENC
GREGER
KIM

THEA STORM
ROGER
DANIEL
ANGELO
CHUCK
WAYNE
TONY
GIORGIO
ALEXANDRA
JAIME
CHET
ROBERTO
LLORENC
VINCENZO
JOHN

=T 2= =<2 TmTg 2= 22 &2 ™1mg £ L2

Squadra
CZE
HUN
UK
ESP
HUN
SWE
DEN
DEN
USA
SWi
ITA
USA
USA
CAN
ITA
AUT
USA
USA
ITA
ESP
ITA
USA

GIORNO 1

11.25.48
11.42.30
11.59.53
12.12.52
12.26.42
12.43.17
13.04.35
13.45.10
13.46.29
13.55.02
14.16.25
14.16.52
14.52.22
15.06.43
15.06.43
15.15.27
15.28.43
16.22.47
16.24.47
16.28.35
18.31.40

19.19.21



Pettorale

Cognome
16 SURAN
1 SZONYI
14 ROKOB
8 LOPEZ
19 HARVEY
2 SUNDIN
7 SORRENTINO
22 MEIER
10 LEHMAN
12 REED
21 ALESSI
3 GREISEN
51 MEIXNER
9 KURTZ
13 AZUAJE
17 SCHULTZ
18 CORTES
5 LENDARO
6 BLANTON
4 CATALANO

Nome
KAMIL
FERENC
JOZSEF
JOSE MANUEL
STEVEN
GREGER
ANGELO
DANIEL
ROGER
TONY
GIORGIO
KIM
ALEXANDRA
WAYNE
JAIME
CHUCK
LLORENC
ROBERTO
CHET
VINCENZO

Sesso

=T 22 2L 2 £ ML gL 2 KKK K22 £ =

Squadra
CZE
HUN
HUN
ESP
UK
SWE
ITA
SWI
USA
CAN
ITA
DEN
AUT
USA
USA
USA
ESP
ITA
USA
ITA

GIORNO 2

11.46.40

12.01.12
12.31.55
13.14.40
14.25.37
14.43.08
15.08.39
15.09.49
15.10.03
15.28.45
15.37.33
15.37.34
15.52.41

16.41.12
16.47.41
17.04.32
17.37.21
17.50.26
19.58.55
20.28.15



Pettorale

Cognome

16 SURAN

1 SZONYI

8 LOPEZ
14 ROKOB
17 SCHULTZ
22 MEIER
10 LEHMAN

2 SUNDIN
19 HARVEY
21 ALESSI

7 SORRENTINO
12 REED
13 AZUAJE

9 KURTZ

4 CATALANO
18 CORTES

Nome Sesso
KAMIL M
FERENC M
JOSE MANUELM
JOZSEF
CHUCK
DANIEL
ROGER
GREGER
STEVEN
GIORGIO
ANGELO
TONY
JAIME
WAYNE
VINCENZO
LLORENC

=T 22258225825 =2

Squadra
CZE
HUN
ESP
HUN
USA
SWi
USA
SWE
UK
ITA
ITA
CAN
USA
USA
ITA
ESP

GIORNO 3

12.19.52
12.22.42
13.27.12
13.34.42
13.35.40
14.32.13
14.53.25
15.13.52
15.26.18
15.41.10
15.44.16
15.58.26
16.17.51
17.36.53
20.45.17
20.57.27



Pettorale

Cognome

1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
14 ROKOB
16 SURAN

8 LOPEZ
17 SCHULTZ

2 SUNDIN
51 MEIXNER
22 MEIER

6 BLANTON
12 REED
10 LEHMAN

7 SORRENTINO
21 ALESSI

9 KURTZ
13 AZUAJE

4 CATALANO

Nome
FERENC
STEVEN
JOZSEF
KAMIL
JOSE MANUEL
CHUCK
GREGER
ALEXANDRA
DANIEL
CHET
TONY
ROGER
ANGELO
GIORGIO
WAYNE
JAIME
VINCENZO

Sesso

=T 2T 222 2 E 8 E M1 2 =

Squadra
HUN
UK
HUN
CZE
ESP
USA
SWE
AUT
SWi
USA
CAN
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
ITA

GIORNO 4

12.24.36
13.51.38
14.02.36
14.09.47
14.19.54
14.24.21
14.49.22
15.02.59
15.04.03
15.14.53
15.25.57
15.42.31
15.55.46
15.58.49
16.22.59
17.15.07
20.31.35



Pettorale

Cognome

14 ROKOB

1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
22 MEIER

8 LOPEZ
17 SCHULTZ

2 SUNDIN
10 LEHMAN
12 REED

9 KURTZ
51 MEIXNER
13 AZUAJE

7 SORRENTINO
4 CATALANO

Nome
JOZSEF
FERENC
STEVEN
DANIEL

Sesso
M
M
M
M

JOSE MANUELM

CHUCK
GREGER
ROGER
TONY
WAYNE
ALEXANDRA
JAIME
ANGELO
VINCENZO

=T 2= T =222 £ £

Squadra
HUN
HUN
UK
SWiI
ESP
USA
SWE
USA
CAN
USA
AUT
USA
ITA
ITA

GIORNO 5
12.02.30
12.15.47
13.19.55
13.50.40
13.57.38
15.31.11
15.56.45
16.07.26
16.13.14
16.27.12
16.34.00
17.01.28
17.07.47
21.28.47



Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Squadra GIORNO 6

14 ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 11.58.00
1 SZONYI FERENC M HUN 12.09.04
19 HARVEY STEVEN M UK 12.25.17
6 BLANTON CHET M USA 13.13.51
22 MEIER DANIEL M SWi 14.14.09
8 LOPEZ JOSE MANUELM ESP 14.19.24
20 HENRIKSEN  THEA STORM F DEN 14.35.55
2 SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 14.43.36
51 MEIXNER ALEXANDRA F AUT 14.53.05
9 KURTZ WAYNE M USA 15.07.25
11 PRICE JOHN M USA 15.41.38
10 LEHMAN ROGER M USA 15.49.35
12 REED TONY M CAN 15.57.57
7 SORRENTINO ANGELO M ITA 16.18.14
13 AZUAJE JAIME M USA 17.31.45



Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Squadra GIORNO 7

14 ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 11.46.07
1 SZONYI FERENC M HUN 11.54.55
19 HARVEY STEVEN M UK 12.24.41
22 MEIER DANIEL M SWi 12.37.25
8 LOPEZ JOSE MANUELM ESP 13.12.18
2 SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 13.41.24
51 MEIXNER ALEXANDRA F AUT 14.48.47
20 HENRIKSEN  THEA STORM F DEN 14.57.09
9 KURTZ WAYNE M USA 15.53.02
7 SORRENTINO ANGELO M ITA 16.46.50
6 BLANTON CHET M USA 16.52.07
13 AZUAJE JAIME M USA 17.27.08
10 LEHMAN ROGER M USA 17.42.54
12 REED TONY M CAN 17.42.58
4 CATALANO VINCENZO M ITA 22.32.17



Pettorale

Cognome
14 ROKOB
19 HARVEY
2 SUNDIN
1 SZONYI
22 MEIER
20 HENRIKSEN
8 LOPEZ
9 KURTZ
12 REED
13 AZUAJE
51 MEIXNER
7 SORRENTINO

Nome
JOZSEF
STEVEN
GREGER
FERENC
DANIEL

Sesso

= £ = =

M

THEA STORM F
JOSE MANUELM

WAYNE
TONY

JAIME
ALEXANDRA
ANGELO

Squadra
HUN
UK
SWE
HUN
SWi
DEN
ESP
USA
CAN
USA
AUT
ITA

GIORNO 8

12.01.36
12.12.40
12.12.40
12.20.39
12.27.23
13.49.33
14.16.49
15.27.36
16.41.00
16.41.05
16.49.15
16.53.03



Pett

Cognome
14 ROKOB
1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
2 SUNDIN
8 LOPEZ
22 MEIER
20 HENRIKSEN
6 BLANTON
18 CORTES
9 KURTZ
7 SORRENTINO
12 REED
13 AZUAJE

Nome

JOZSEF
FERENC
STEVEN
GREGER
JOSE MANUEL
DANIEL
THEA STORM
CHET
LLORENC
WAYNE
ANGELO
TONY

JAIME

Sesso

=T 222 22 12 25 £ £ KL

Squadra
HUN
HUN
UK
SWE
ESP
SWiI
DEN
USA
ESP
USA
ITA
CAN
USA

GIORNO 9

11.35.52
11.38.52
12.10.31
12.10.31
13.26.37
13.35.29
13.52.35
14.02.29
14.55.44
14.56.29
16.14.23
18.44.15
17.00.25



Pettorale

Cognome
2 SUNDIN
14 ROKOB
1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
22 MEIER
8 LOPEZ
20 HENRIKSEN
9 KURTZ
13 AZUAJE
18 CORTES
11 PRICE
7 SORRENTINO
12 REED
4 CATALANO

Nome
GREGER
JOZSEF
FERENC
STEVEN
DANIEL

Sesso

=T 2= = =

JOSE MANUELM
THEA STORM F

WAYNE
JAIME
LLORENC
JOHN
ANGELO
TONY
VINCENZO

M

=T 2= ===

Squadra
SWE
HUN
HUN
UK
SWi
ESP
DEN
USA
USA
ESP
USA
ITA
CAN
ITA

GIORNO 10

11.10.05

11.35.21

11.55.54
12.17.27
13.17.49

13.21.48
13.26.17
14.47.42
15.21.20
16.20.58
16.36.16

16.37.58
18.30.44
DNF



Pett

Cognome
2 SUNDIN
1 SZONYI
14 ROKOB
16 SURAN
19 HARVEY
6 BLANTON
20 HENRIKSEN
8 LOPEZ
22 MEIER
17 SCHULTZ
9 KURTZ
13 AZUAJE
7 SORRENTINO
12 REED

Nome
GREGER
FERENC
JOZSEF
KAMIL
STEVEN
CHET

THEA STORM
JOSE MANUEL
DANIEL
CHUCK
WAYNE
JAIME
ANGELO
TONY

Sesso

=T 22T =TT 22 2 L

Squadra
SWE
HUN
HUN
CZE
UK
USA
DEN
ESP
SwWi
USA
USA
USA
ITA
CAN

GIORNO 11
11.17.51
11.31.51
11.51.03
12.32.20
12.49.43
12.49.43
13.00.18
13.16.21
13.22.09
14.00.58
14.32.10
15.51.11
16.17.51
18.53.05



Pett

Cognome

2 SUNDIN
14 ROKOB

1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
16 SURAN
20 HENRIKSEN
22 MEIER

8 LOPEZ

9 KURTZ
13 AZUAJE

7 SORRENTINO
17 SCHULTZ

4 CATALANO

Nome Sesso
GREGER M

JOZSEF M
FERENC M
STEVEN M
KAMIL M
THEA STORM F
DANIEL M
JOSE MANUELM
WAYNE M
JAIME M
ANGELO M
CHUCK M
VINCENZO M

Squadra GIORNO 12

SWE 11.13.06
HUN 11.37.06
HUN 11.43.23
UK 12.11.38
CZE 12.20.15
DEN 12.37.29
Swi 13.00.36
ESP 13.28.58
USA 13.46.28
USA 14.44.59
ITA 15.31.37
USA 16.12.04
ITA 16.15.26



Pett

Cognome
2 SUNDIN
14 ROKOB
1 SZONYI
19 HARVEY
16 SURAN
22 MEIER
8 LOPEZ
9 KURTZ
20 HENRIKSEN
13 AZUAJE
7 SORRENTINO
4 CATALANO

Nome Sesso
GREGER M
JOZSEF M
FERENC M
STEVEN M
KAMIL M
DANIEL M
JOSE MANUELM
WAYNE M
THEA STORM F
JAIME M
ANGELO

M
VINCENZO M

Squadra
SWE
HUN
HUN
UK
CZE
SWI
ESP
USA
DEN
USA
ITA
ITA

GIORNO 13

11.16.06
11.25.58
11.34.09
11.45.09
11.52.42
12.58.53
13.07.47
13.18.28
14.02.46
14.48.39
16.02.35
17.40.02



Pett

Cognome
2 SUNDIN
1 SZONYI
14 ROKOB
19 HARVEY
16 SURAN
9 KURTZ
8 LOPEZ
22 MEIER
13 AZUAJE
11 PRICE
7 SORRENTINO
20 HENRIKSEN
4 CATALANO

Nome Sesso
GREGER M
FERENC M
JOZSEF M
STEVEN M
KAMIL M
WAYNE M
JOSE MANUELM
DANIEL M
JAIME M
JOHN M
ANGELO M

THEA STORM F
VINCENZO M

Squadra
SWE
HUN
HUN
UK
CZE
USA
ESP
SWi
USA
USA
ITA
DEN
ITA

GIORNO 14

11.07.52
11.24.08
11.25.21
12.00.14
12.13.17
13.35.05
13.39.27
13.48.38
14.48.14
15.31.10
16.35.51
17.09.06
17.53.12



Pett

Cognome
19 HARVEY
1 SZONYI
14 ROKOB
17 SCHULTZ
2 SUNDIN
8 LOPEZ
22 MEIER
16 SURAN
9 KURTZ
6 BLANTON
13 AZUAJE
20 HENRIKSEN
7 SORRENTINO
4 CATALANO

Nome

STEVEN
FERENC
JOZSEF
CHUCK
GREGER
JOSE MANUEL
DANIEL
KAMIL
WAYNE
CHET

JAIME

THEA STORM
ANGELO
VINCENZO

Sesso

=T =TT =T =222 528282822 €=

Squadra
UK
HUN
HUN
USA
SWE
ESP
Sul
CZE
USA
USA
USA
DEN
ITA
ITA

GIORNO 15

11.53.25
12.08.16
12.12.12
12.41.25
12.47.55
13.31.16
14.10.27
14.36.22
14.40.30
14.42.22
15.24.11
16.47.13
16.49.57
19.23.33



Pett Cognome Nome Sesso Naz DAY 16

2|SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 11.10.19
1|SZONYI FERENC M HUN 11.21.18
14|ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 11.33.03
19JHARVEY STEVEN M UK 12.43.08
22|MEIER DANIEL M Sul 13.30.12
16|]SURAN KAMIL M CZE 13.37.49
9|KURTZ WAYNE M USA 14.09.29
8|LOPEZ JOSE MANUELM ESP 14.18.33
18|CORTES LLORENC M ESP 14.26.47
13|JAZUAJE JAIME M USA 15.09.45
17|SCHULTZ CHUCK M USA 15.35.05
20[HENRIKSENTHEA STOIF DEN 16.06.15
7|SORRENTINO |ANGELO M ITA 16.18.39
4|CATALANO VINCENZO M ITA 19.03.05




Bib Surname [Name Gender |Naz DAY 17
19|JHARVEY STEVEN M UK 11.39.15
1|SZONYI FERENC M HUN 11.41.20
2|SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 11.45.37
14|ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 11.59.54
16|SURAN KAMIL M CZE 13.35.03
6|BLANTON CHET M USA 13.38.52
8JLOPEZ JOSE MANUELM ESP 13.49.52
9|KURTZ WAYNE M USA 14.44.26
13JAZUAJE JAIME M USA 15.04.20
22|MEIER DANIEL M Sul 15.33.03
7|ISORRENTINO |ANGELO M ITA 17.38.41
4|CATALANO VINCENZO M ITA 20.32.53




Bib Surname [Name Gender |Naz DAY 18
14|ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 10.50.48
2|SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 11.18.34
1ISZONYI FERENC M HUN 11.39.18
19|JHARVEY STEVEN M UK 12.18.43
8JLOPEZ JOSE MANUELM ESP 13.06.38
16|]SURAN KAMIL M CZE 12.52.33
22|MEIER DANIEL M Sul 14.03.39
9|KURTZ WAYNE M USA 14.42.19
13JAZUAJE JAIME M USA 15.20.27
7|SORRENTINO JANGELO M ITA 16.03.28
4|CATALANO VINCENZO M ITA 18.48.03




Bib Surname Name| Gender Naz| DAY 19
14 ROKOB JOZSEF M HUN 10.57.12
1 SZONYI FERENC] M HUN 11.30.43
2 SUNDIN GREGER M SWE 11.35.45
19 HARVEY STEVEN M UK 11.35.49
8 LOPEZJOSE MANUEL, M ESP| 12.06.17
16 SURAN KAMIL M CZE 13.10.11
6 BLANTON CHET] M USA] 13.47.35
22 MEIER DANIEL] M SuUl 14.11.04
9 KURTZ WAYNE]| M USA 15.09.48
13 AZUAJE JAIME M USA 15.09.49
" PRICE JOHN M USA 15.43.37
7 SORRENTINO ANGELO M ITA 17.13.14
4 CATALANO VINCENZO M ITA 19.04.46
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